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Aug 82:07 PM

Welcome!  Please get your ISN and have a seat!!

Please complete the rounding warm 
up in your Google classroom!

Aug 99:24 AM
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TOC 9-10 Place Value and Rounding
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TOC 9-10 Place Value and Rounding

words:
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TOC 9-10 Place Value and Rounding
ROUNDING

Look RIGHT next door!!!

Example

283.919
Round to the nearest tenth.

Aug 82:50 PM

Examples pg 9- 
Round to the nearest...
4.386

567.192

26.835

455.184

37.892

hundredth

hundredth

ten

tenth

whole number
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TOC page 11 Place Value & Rounding Practice

Name the place value of each 6.

1) 24.864  2) 1,506.97  3) 30.176  4) 6,394.018

Round each number to the following:

5) tenths: 582.068  6) ones: 193.179  7) hundredths: 2,603.416 

8) thousands: 2,016 

Write the following numbers in words.

9) 542.137  10) 6,809.24
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